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Table 33—Manner in Which All Applications Relating to Taxicab Services
Were Dealt With by the District and Metropolitan Licensing Authorities
for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950

Table 34—Total Number of Applications Relating to Rental-car Services
Considered by the District Licensing Authorities and the Manner of
Their Disposal for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950
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Decision of Licensing Authority.
Total Number of Applications Considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

District—
Granted
Refused ..

Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

50
26
16

7
39
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1
1
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2
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2
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3

12
9
3
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397
47
31

100
44

Sub-total 138 191 129 161 619

Metropolitan—
Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Adjourned
Reserved

4
3

' 2
1

131 8
4

85
4

228
11

2
1

Sub-total 10 131 12 89 242

Total 148 322
I

141 250 861

Class of Applications Dealt With. Disposal of Applications.
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No. 1 25 44 22 14 105 92 7 6 105
No. 2 21 28 10 3 62 49 1 5 7 62
No. 3 23 6 19 6 54 45 5 2 2 54
No. 4 18 9 1 28 25 2 1 28
No. 5 7 1 2 2 12 8 4 12

Total 94 79 62 26 261 219 15 18 9 261
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