Table 33—Manner in Which All Applications Relating to Taxicab Services Were Dealt With by the District and Metropolitan Licensing Authorities for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950

Decision of Licensing Authority.				Total Number of Applications Considered.							
Decision of Lie	authority.		New Licences.	Renewals.	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total				
District—											
Granted				50	189	24	134	397			
Refused				26	1	17	3	47			
Withdrawn				16	1	2	12	31			
Reserved				7		84	9	100			
Adjourned	• •	• •		39		2	3	44			
Sub-total				138	191	129	161	619			
Metropolitan—											
Granted				4	131	8	85	228			
Refused				3		4	4	11			
Withdrawn					• •						
Adjourned				2				2			
Reserved	• •	• •		1				1			
Sub-total				10	131	12	89	242			
Total				148	322	141	250	861			

Table 34—Total Number of Applications Relating to Rental-car Services Considered by the District Licensing Authorities and the Manner of Their Disposal for the Year Ended 31st March, 1950

			Class of Applications Dealt With,					Disposal of Applications.					
District Authority.		New Licences.	Renewals,	Amendments.	Transfers.	Total.	Granted.	Refused.	Withdrawn.	Reserved.	Adjourned,	Total.	
No. 1 No. 2 No. 3	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		25 21 23	44 28 6	22 10 19	14 3 6	105 62 54	92 49 45	$\begin{array}{ c c c }\hline 7\\1\\5\\\end{array}$	6 5 2		7 2	105 62 54
No. 4 No. 5	• •	• •	18 7	i	$\frac{9}{2}$	$\frac{1}{2}$	28 12	25 8	2	1 4			28 12
	Total		94	79	62	26	261	219	15	18		9	261